VIBCON INSTRUMENTS INC RICHMOND TX 77407, USA
Sales & Service Tel: 1-832-863-2388, Fax: 1-832-886-1318, Email: sales@vibcon1.com
VI-4686 Mechanical Switch
Mechanical Switch VI-4686
The Model VI-4686 vibration switch is designed for economical solution and maintenance
free service in permanent installation to meet all requirements for mechanical switches.
This unit provides maximum vibration protection for low to medium speed machinery such

Sales & Service Tel: 1-832-863-2388, Fax: 1-832-886-1318, Email: sales@vibcon1.com
Order Information Model: VI-4686-ABC-DE
A: Hazard Rating
0 = None
1 = CSA (Pending)
2 = ATEX (Pending)
B: Contacts
1 = SPDT
2 = DPDT
C: Full Scale Range
1 = 2 g
2 = 5 g
3 = 10 g
D: Electric Power
0 = None
1 = 115 Vac
2 = 240 Vac
3 = 24   Vdc
E: Wiring Entry
1 = M20
2 = ¾ NPT
User Wiring Diagrams
SPDT CONTATCTS DPDT CONTACTS
1 1 4  7 (+) reset Coil
2                                                2                                   5                                    8 ( - ) reset Coil
3                                                3                                   6